
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 30 April 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 1,1,2 1/1 16 25/04/21 D 13 291.00 1 300m

 559699 Major Phantom Brian Hodgson 2 1,7,1 4/1/2 12 26/02/21 D 1 187.00 2 300m

 540045 Major Cyclone Brian Hodgson 1 1,6,4 4/1/2 15 05/10/19 D 1 141.00 3 300m

 552356 Magic Poppet Kerry Stagg 2 1,1,8 4/1/2 33 13/12/20 D Y Y 11 360.00 4 300m

 547070 Air Grace David Rundle 1 5,3,5 4/1/2 12 10/06/20 B Y Y 188.00 5 300m

 558170 Drive The Jack Lester Harris 1 7,5,4 4/1/2 11 24/04/21 D Y Y 135.00 6 300m

 539914 Emerley Bruce Jack Trengove 1 4,6,4 4/1/1 31 05/12/19 D Y 159.00 7 300m
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 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 2 1,2,5 5/1 8 12/02/22 D Y 1 257.00 1 300m

 558751 Dazzling Cruiser Anthony Nobes 1 2,4,2 5/1 20 02/02/21 B 3 189.00 2 300m

 554827 By The Dram Vernon Anderson 1 2,5,4 5/1 7 26/11/20 D 3 148.00 3 300m

 554743 Tennessee Jacks John Rees 1 6,8,6 5/1 8 05/01/21 D Y Y 6 136.00 4 300m

 554569 Optic Blue Martin Doyle 1 1,5,1 5/1 5 29/01/21 D Y Y 13 143.00 5 300m

 547278 Jerwood Bale Kevin Bewley 1 3,3,3 5/1 16 27/06/20 D 14 192.00 6 300m

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 2 4,2,4 5/1 11 17/08/20 B Y Y 227.00 7 300m

 540042 Major Currency Brian Hodgson 1 2,3,5 5/1 13 05/10/19 D 193.00 8 300m

 557469 Daytona Bert Vandemaat 1 7,2,2 5/1 12 01/01/21 D 177.00 9 300m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 1 5,3,3 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 174.00 10 300m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 6,6,6 5/1 9 27/03/20 D Y 174.00 11 300m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 5,4,2 5/1 3 29/04/22 B Y 168.00 12 300m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 5,4,2 5/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 163.00 13 300m

 555308 Blue Baboon David Rundle 1 5,6,1 5/1 9 25/11/20 D Y 149.00 14 300m

 552224 Virage Volante Kevin Bewley 1 8,2,7 5/1 7 20/08/20 B 140.00 15 300m

 564185 What Desire Kevin Bewley 1 3,4,5 5/1 7 16/10/21 B Y 133.00 16 300m

 556393 Crackerjack Nick Kevin Bewley 1 5,6,6 5/1 10 16/11/20 D Y 131.00 17 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 8,5,6 5/1 6 15/02/20 D Y 119.00 18 300m

 546643 Aston Scorcher Chloe Van De Maat 1 5,3,5 5/1 23 18/03/20 D Y 117.00 19 300m

 542303 We're Back Boys Robert Fletcher 1 6,7,3 5/1 6 01/01/20 B Y 115.00 20 300m

 564650 I'M Classy Girl Donald Turner 1 5,7,6 5/1 3 02/11/21 B Y Y 95.00 21 300m

 542790 Weblec Nova Rebecca Weinert 1 6,7,5 5/1 8 27/11/19 B Y 93.00 22 300m

 554744 Another Scotch John Rees 1 4,4,5 5/1 6 05/01/21 D Y Y 90.00 23 300m

 554829 Koepka Vernon Anderson 1 7,4,4 5/1 6 26/11/20 D 82.00 24 300m

 554828 Beasley Vernon Anderson 1 6,6,4 5/1 2 26/11/20 D 79.00 25 300m

 555864 Calypso Queen Edgar Kowalewski 1 7,4,6 5/1 5 06/12/20 B Y 78.00 26 300m
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 555004 Tree Town Gary Pidgeon 1 1,5,5 6 3 22/01/21 D Y 1 156.00 1 300m

 572051 Victa Julie Ronald Schadow 1 1,2 6 1 03/05/22 B Y Y 1 149.60 2 300m

 572055 Victa Jimmy Ronald Schadow 2 1,4,1 6 2 03/05/22 D Y Y 1 147.00 3 300m

 572052 Victa Dotti Ronald Schadow 1 1,7,5 6 1 03/05/22 B Y Y 1 95.07 4 300m

 573848 Bourne Allen David Peckham 1 2,2,4 6 1 12/03/22 D Y 3 164.40 5 300m

 552098 Kilcoy Brae Anthony Nobes 1 2,4,3 6 6 08/09/20 D 3 163.00 6 300m

 575577 Big Vincenz Manuel Stuppos 1 3,3,2 6 1 21/07/22 D Y Y 3 154.00 7 300m

 559700 Major Bounty Brian Hodgson 1 3,4,4 6 3 26/02/21 D 3 111.00 8 300m

 561409 Aston Jack David Peckham 1 1,6,2 6 1 10/04/21 D Y 13 130.00 9 300m

 573493 Beast Best Craig Jaensch 1 2,2,3 6 1 12/02/22 B Y 14 173.00 10 300m

 570359 Let's Go Sam John Rees 1 6,1,5 6 5 25/12/21 D 17 153.00 11 300m

 558096 Elusive Beau Kevin Bewley 1 8,4,6 6 4 26/01/21 D Y 191.00 12 300m

 567723 Zinfandel Macy Cherylee Barber 1 8,3,4 6 1 23/01/22 B Y Y 181.00 13 300m

 554752 Last Iceberg Gary Pidgeon 1 4,2,5 6 6 03/02/21 D Y Y 156.00 14 300m

 566468 Dark Potion Jane Mcnicholl 1 5,2,3 6 1 19/12/21 D Y Y 150.00 15 300m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 1 6,3,5 6 5 24/02/21 D Y 137.00 16 300m

 561840 Family Business Debra Stuppos 1 6,1,6 6 4 31/07/21 B Y Y 125.00 17 300m

 557445 Phoebe's Baby Martin Doyle 2 5,7,2 6 5 22/02/21 B Y Y 124.00 18 300m

 554755 Banjo Man Michaela Pidgeon 1 5,4,3 6 1 03/02/21 D Y Y 120.00 19 300m

 559705 Major Molly Brian Hodgson 1 7,3,3 6 2 26/02/21 B 112.00 20 300m

 559435 Echo Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 5,4,5 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 112.00 21 300m

 556299 Centennial Vernon Anderson 1 6,4,6 6 4 03/03/21 B Y Y 107.00 22 300m

 586340 Maximiser Michael Taylor 1 6,6,1 6 1 17/02/22 D Y 102.00 23 300m

 554762 Sapphire Pixie Graham Smith 1 5,3,4 6 3 01/02/21 B Y Y 100.00 24 300m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 1 6,2,7 6 1 25/03/22 B Y Y 100.00 25 300m

 556317 Vetiver Vernon Anderson 1 7,4,6 6 2 23/12/20 B 95.00 26 300m

 544375 Exelero Kevin Bewley 1 6,6,5 6 4 12/12/19 D 92.00 27 300m

 562830 Lynette Ann David Peckham 1 4,6,7 6 3 02/09/21 B Y Y 91.00 28 300m

 559480 Chasing Boyd Anthony Nobes 1 5,5,4 6 7 08/03/21 D 89.00 29 300m

 567200 Mocambora Mia David Peckham 1 4,5,6 6 3 25/12/21 B Y 83.00 30 300m

 556664 Searing Lass Gary Pidgeon 1 4,6,4 6 1 21/03/21 B Y Y 83.00 31 300m

 566111 Fireball Miss David Rundle 1 5,4,6 6 1 27/09/21 B Y 75.00 32 300m

 569001 Beau Wood Gino Grgurovic 2 5,4,6 6 2 21/02/22 D Y Y 72.00 33 300m

 572042 Rock The Dragon Gino Grgurovic 1 7,5,8 6 1 27/04/22 B Y Y 64.00 34 300m
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 574489 Woodside Viking Graham Smith 1 2,6 M/1 17/04/22 D Y 3 92.40 1 300m

 576078 Take It Out Lester Harris 1 3,6 M/1 15/07/22 B Y Y 3 83.60 2 300m

 577148 Copper Country Paul Barry 1 M/1 02/10/22 D Y Y 3 300m

 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 2 M/1 22/11/22 D Y Y 4 300m

 565476 Silver Spur Tamica Dunn 2 4,2,5(DQF) M/1 25/11/21 D Y 122.00 5 300m

 571654 Centre Bounce Rick Leach 1 4,2 M/1 22/04/22 D Y Y 101.20 6 300m

 573108 Archer Five Jack Trengove 1 6,2,6 M/1 25/05/22 B Y 78.00 7 300m

 572193 Wirrulla Joy Robert Fletcher 1 5,4,5 M/1 20/02/22 B Y 64.00 8 300m

 576075 Marinoff Paul Barry 1 6,5,6 M/1 15/07/22 B Y Y 62.40 9 300m

 575117 Lockaba Nitro Wendy Sebastyan 2 5 M/1 11/07/22 D Y Y 50.40 10 300m
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 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 2 1,1,2 3/1/2 16 25/04/21 D 13 291.00 1 350m

 552356 Magic Poppet Kerry Stagg 1 1,1,8 4/1/2 33 13/12/20 D Y Y 11 360.00 2 350m

 558170 Drive The Jack Lester Harris 2 7,5,4 4/1/2 11 24/04/21 D Y Y 135.00 3 350m

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 1 4,2,4 4/1/1 11 17/08/20 B Y Y 227.00 4 350m
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 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 3,5,1 5/1 4 25/12/21 B 3 170.00 1 350m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 3 1,2,5 5/1 8 12/02/22 D Y 13 257.00 2 350m

 563505 Canya Crusader Gary Pidgeon 1 1,2,1 5/1 5 25/08/21 D Y 13 226.00 3 350m

 556669 Flying Embers Gary Pidgeon 1 3,1,1 5/1 6 21/03/21 B Y Y 16 225.00 4 350m

 559437 Lost Bearings Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,1 5/1 3 05/05/21 D Y Y 204.00 5 350m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 2 5,3,3 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 174.00 6 350m

 540047 Major China Brian Hodgson 1 4,5,2 5/1 11 05/10/19 D 154.00 7 350m

 554754 Spirit Lady Gary Pidgeon 1 5,4,2 5/1 5 03/02/21 B Y Y 123.00 8 350m

 542790 Weblec Nova Rebecca Weinert 2 6,7,5 5/1 8 27/11/19 B Y 93.00 9 350m

 544725 Terrific Molly David Peckham 1 6,5,4 5/1 7 03/04/20 B Y 89.00 10 350m
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 572060 Will Vanson Chloe Van De Maat 1 1,3,4 6 5 18/02/22 D 11 271.40 1 350m

 564649 Range Out Donald Turner 1 1,4,2 6 11 02/11/21 D Y Y 11 189.00 2 350m

 573105 Lenny's Honey Manuel Stuppos 1 1,1,2 6 4 19/05/22 B Y Y 13 239.00 3 350m

 564645 Nevada Sally Donald Turner 1 1,3,5 6 8 02/11/21 B Y Y 13 171.00 4 350m

 557884 Victa Indi Jack Trengove 1 1,7,1 6 10 26/04/21 B Y Y 13 155.00 5 350m

 572055 Victa Jimmy Ronald Schadow 1 1,4,1 6 2 03/05/22 D Y Y 13 147.00 6 350m

 558096 Elusive Beau Kevin Bewley 2 8,4,6 6 4 26/01/21 D Y 191.00 7 350m

 559321 Crackerjack Hawk Christopher Jaensch 1 2,3,5 6 6 17/02/21 D Y 190.00 8 350m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 4,1,3 6 3 12/02/22 D Y 165.00 9 350m

 585960 Mostly Jack Trengove 1 4,3,6 6 7 22/05/22 B 143.00 10 350m

 557881 Victa Fredda Ronald Schadow 1 7,1,6 6 3 26/04/21 B Y Y 132.00 11 350m

 561840 Family Business Debra Stuppos 2 6,1,6 6 4 31/07/21 B Y Y 125.00 12 350m

 557445 Phoebe's Baby Martin Doyle 1 5,7,2 6 5 22/02/21 B Y Y 124.00 13 350m

 566469 Mellow Mead Jane Mcnicholl 1 6,3,2 6 4 19/12/21 B Y Y 122.00 14 350m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 2 6,2,7 6 1 25/03/22 B Y Y 100.00 15 350m

 564650 I'M Classy Girl Donald Turner 2 5,7,6 6 3 02/11/21 B Y Y 95.00 16 350m

 569001 Beau Wood Gino Grgurovic 1 5,4,6 6 2 21/02/22 D Y Y 72.00 17 350m

 572042 Rock The Dragon Gino Grgurovic 2 7,5,8 6 1 27/04/22 B Y Y 64.00 18 350m
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 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 1 M/1 22/11/22 D Y Y 1 350m

 568656 Aston Boeing David Peckham 1 6,2,2 M/1 01/11/21 D Y 130.00 2 350m

 565476 Silver Spur Tamica Dunn 1 4,2,5(DQF) M/1 25/11/21 D Y 122.00 3 350m

 559438 Two Negatives Gary Pidgeon 1 3,3,5 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 110.00 4 350m

 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,4 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 102.00 5 350m

 574489 Woodside Viking Graham Smith 2 2,6 M/1 17/04/22 D Y 92.40 6 350m

 576075 Marinoff Paul Barry 2 6,5,6 M/1 15/07/22 B Y Y 62.40 7 350m

 575117 Lockaba Nitro Wendy Sebastyan 1 5 M/1 11/07/22 D Y Y 50.40 8 350m

 574739 Aston Fiona David Peckham 1 6,8 M/1 23/03/22 B Y 48.40 9 350m
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 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 1,2,5 5/1 8 12/02/22 D Y 13 257.00 1 350m

 566470 Dark Moonshine Jane Mcnicholl 1 1,1,1 5/1 7 19/12/21 D Y Y 13 226.00 2 350m

 559699 Major Phantom Brian Hodgson 1 1,7,1 5/1 12 26/02/21 D 13 187.00 3 350m
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 563364 Agent Jesse Brian Hodgson 1 8,7,7 6 4 03/06/21 D 126.00 1 350m
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